OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-34224

X 05-123-34222

x  05-123-34225

05-123-26424

x  05-123-36333

x  05-123-36334

05-123-26423

05-123-26425

x  05-123-32162

x  05-123-32164

x  05-123-36335

x  05-123-31656

x  05-123-31651

05-123-26361

05-123-18623

05-123-21622

05-123-12332

05-123-20478

05-123-13970

05-123-20238

05-123-13964

05-123-20292

x  05-123-29325

X 05-123-29359

x  05-123-29358

05-123-21749

05-123-23305

x  05-123-34526

Well Name

Kaiser 17-10
Kaiser 18-10
Kaiser 2-10
Kaiser 21-10
Kaiser 25-10
Kaiser 28-10
Kaiser 41-10
Kaiser 42-10
Kaiser 6-10
Kaiser 7-10
Kaiser 921-10
SRC M&T Farms

33-10D

SRC M&T Farms
43-10D

Bickling Farms 3
-45

Bickling 3-44
Bickling 3-43
Andre 2-3E
Avery 11-10
Avery 12-10
Avery 13-10
Avery 23-10
Avery 10-B
Cozzens 41-9
Cozzens 42-9D
Cozzens 43-9D
B. Johnson 12-

11

ALM - USX E 13-
11

Eifert PC E 11-
65HN

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Kaiser E-
10HN

Kaiser E-
10HN

Kaiser B-
10HC

Kaiser C-
10HN

Kaiser H-
10HC

Kaiser A-
10HN

Kaiser B-
10HC

Kaiser G-
10HN

Kaiser G-
10HN

Kaiser G-
10HN

Kaiser D-
10HN

Kaiser H-
10HC

Kaiser H-
10HC

Kaiser A-
10HN

Kaiser A-
10HN

Kaiser A-
10HN

Kaiser A-
10HN

Kaiser B-
10HC

Kaiser G-
10HN

Kaiser H-
10HC

Kaiser H-
10HC

Kaiser H-
10HC

Kaiser B-
10HC

Kaiser G-
10HN

Kaiser H-
10HC

Kaiser F-
10HN

Kaiser H-
10HC

Kaiser H-
10HC

Total Wells: 28
Meets Standard(STD): 14
Needs Evaluation: 14

Date Run: 6/13/2014 Doc [#400526054]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

110

108

143

118

223

106

208

75

117

120

113

672

677

1434

1001

810

930

214

20

984

990

1315

545

1066

1334

1072

1397

1206

Offset Well
Operator

Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P
Bayswater E&P

Synergy
Resources

Synergy
Resources

Noble Energy
Inc.

Noble Energy
Inc.

Noble Energy
Inc.

Noble Energy
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

PDC Energy,
Inc.

Noble Energy
Inc.

Noble Energy
Inc.

Spud Date

12/09/2011

12/16/2011

12/21/2011

11/07/2007

12/10/2012

12/02/2012

10/24/2007

10/31/2007

03/01/2011

03/06/2011

12/09/2012

07/14/2010

07/30/2010

12/20/2007

10/26/1994

11/25/2003

03/08/1985

12/31/2001

06/16/1988

03/01/2001

06/11/1988

10/05/2001

01/12/2010

01/31/2010

03/04/2009

12/06/2003

12/18/2005

05/26/2012

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

648

648

647

585

671

671

539

531

581

601

670

565

560

650

436

404

404

403

316

404

312

394

556

560

518

451

476

686

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
6989 1438
6936 1856
6981 1782
6822 3515
6892 1106
6894 1078
6876 3200
6854 3500
1696
7047 2100
6970 1598
7058 3000
7126 2850
6808 100
6875 6446
6832 5860
6813
6787 2425
6798 5300
6771 3100
6817 6255
6758 2260
6763
7010
6958 2800
6852 3290
6885 2400
7009 530
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